
Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  241208651278   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU230015156

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUNWAR ANKIT SINGH Father's Name: RAMESH SINGH

Mother's Name: SARITA DEVI Form No.: 2526042399

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26613    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  241208651348   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU230015184

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIPU KUMARI Father's Name: ARJUN BIND

Mother's Name: RAMAVTI DEVI Form No.: 2526042398

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26612    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651001   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011002

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AARATI YADAV Father's Name: SOMARU YADAV

Mother's Name: SUSHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526029083

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23326    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651002   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020197

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AARTI YADAV Father's Name: CHANDMUNNEE YADAV

Mother's Name: AASMUNNEE DEVI Form No.: 2526029088

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23935    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651003   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017178

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AASHU KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: DEV KISHOR SINGH

Mother's Name: SIMA SINGH Form No.: 2526029092

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23046    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651005   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017981

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABDUL Father's Name: MD SANGIM

Mother's Name: HUSNARA KHATUN Form No.: 2526029123

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27005    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651006   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017407

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY Father's Name: DEV KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: VIMLA DEVI Form No.: 2526029125

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 21870    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651008   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017387

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHILASH KUMAR PANDEY Father's Name: ANIL KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526029128

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22627    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651009   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007152

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHINAV PANDEY Father's Name: ATMANAND PANDEY

Mother's Name: MALTI PANDEY Form No.: 2526029132

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22242    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651013   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021515

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHISHEK KUMAR DAS Father's Name: SHIVJI DAS

Mother's Name: CHINTA DEVI Form No.: 2526029134

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 27006    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651014   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019945

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHISHEK KUMAR KANNAUJIYA Father's Name: SHIVJI

Mother's Name: SANGEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526029135

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22879    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651015   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020520

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHISHEK KUMAR NIRMAL Father's Name: HARERAM PRASAD

Mother's Name: RAMBHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029136

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 21946    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651016   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007414

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHISHEK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA Father's Name: SANTOSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

Mother's Name: REKHA SHRIVASTAVA Form No.: 2526029137

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22119    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651017   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010605

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: KEDAR NATH YADAV

Mother's Name: KALAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029138

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22496    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651018   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009630

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI Father's Name: LALJI PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: NITU DEVI Form No.: 2526029139

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 21947    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651019   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012111

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHISHEK PRASAD Father's Name: OMPRAKASH PRASAD

Mother's Name: SUNAINA DEVI Form No.: 2526029140

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22628    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651020   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018218

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHISHEK SINGH Father's Name: CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH

Mother's Name: RINKU DEVI Form No.: 2526029143

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22629    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651021   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009522

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ABHISHEK YADAV Father's Name: RAMJI YADAV

Mother's Name: RENU YADAV Form No.: 2526029144

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 21871    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651023   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013419

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ADARSH SHARMA Father's Name: MAHENDRA SHARMA

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526029145

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22166    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651024   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016566

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ADIL ANSARI Father's Name: NAZHAT ALI

Mother's Name: SALMA KHJATUN Form No.: 2526029178

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22120    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651025   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009816

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ADITYA CHAUBEY Father's Name: SATYA PRAKASH CHAUBEY

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526029181

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 21948    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651026   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020509

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ADITYA KUMAR DUBEY Father's Name: SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY

Mother's Name: MANJU DUBEY Form No.: 2526029186

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27007    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651027   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011198

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ADITYA KUMAR PATHAK Father's Name: HIRA PATHAK

Mother's Name: MAMTA DEVI Form No.: 2526029190

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22497    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651028   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019465

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ADITYA KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: SUJIT SINGH

Mother's Name: KAVITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029194

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 21949    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651029   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018396

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ADITYA KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: SHIVJI YADAV

Mother's Name: PINKI DEVI Form No.: 2526029197

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22498    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651030   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011418

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ADITYA MAURYA Father's Name: SHIVANAND MAURYA

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029199

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 21950    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651031   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016974

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ADITYA YADAV Father's Name: RAJESH YADAV

Mother's Name: SHEELA DEVI Form No.: 2526029201

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22880    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651032   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018444

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AJARANGI Father's Name: BALIRAM

Mother's Name: DURGAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029208

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22243    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651033   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022185

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AJAY KUMAR GIRI Father's Name: SHIVJI GIRI

Mother's Name: KAUSHALYA DEVI Form No.: 2526029211

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 22167    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651034   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009981

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AJEET SHARMA Father's Name: SURESH SHARMA

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029212

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 21951    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651035   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011061

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AJIT YADAV Father's Name: SURENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: LAKHMUNI DEVI Form No.: 2526029213

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22168    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651036   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017962

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AJIT YADAV Father's Name: DADAN YADAV

Mother's Name: AASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029214

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 21952    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651037   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020883

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AKASH KUMAR Father's Name: SUNIL KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029217

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22244    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651039   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006013

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AKASH KUMAR PASWAN Father's Name: RAGHUNATH PASWAN

Mother's Name: KANCHAN DEVI Form No.: 2526029220

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22630    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651040   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012604

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AKASH KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: YOGENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name: MINKI SINGH Form No.: 2526029221

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22499    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651041   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013337

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AKASH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: SANTOSH YADAV

Mother's Name: MAMTA DEVI Form No.: 2526029224

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22631    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651042   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007000

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AKASH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: OM PRAKASH YADAV

Mother's Name: MAMATA DEVI Form No.: 2526029226

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 21953    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651043   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019553

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AKASH TIWARI Father's Name: SHASHIKANT TIWARI

Mother's Name: KUSUM TIWARI Form No.: 2526029228

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 22121    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651044   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240014355

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AKASH VERMA Father's Name: LALJI VERMA

Mother's Name: SHARDA DEVI Form No.: 2526029230

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 27008    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651045   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010757

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AKASH YADAV Father's Name: BHOLA YADAV

Mother's Name: SHANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526029232

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22500    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651046   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008491

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: ASHOK SINGH

Mother's Name: SUMAN DEVI Form No.: 2526029233

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22169    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651047   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016811

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ALOK KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: SANTOSH SINGH

Mother's Name: REKHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029234

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27009    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651049   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017268

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMAN KUMAR DUBEY Father's Name: SUNIL DUBEY

Mother's Name: MUNNI DUBEY Form No.: 2526029235

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22632    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651050   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018424

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMAN KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: JAY PRAKASH SINGH

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526029238

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22122    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651051   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012907

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMAN SHARMA Father's Name: RAJKUMAR SHARMA

Mother's Name: REENA DEVI Form No.: 2526029241

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 22170    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651052   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013433

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMARESH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: CHANDRADEEP YADAV

Mother's Name: SARSWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029244

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22018    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651053   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013443

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMARJIT KUMAR SAH Father's Name: VINOD SAH

Mother's Name: SHOBHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029245

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22019    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651054   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016764

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMISHA SINGH Father's Name: LALAN SINGH

Mother's Name: SIMA DEVI Form No.: 2526029248

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22245    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651055   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016702

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMISHA SINGH Father's Name: VISHESHVAR SINGH

Mother's Name: SUBHADRA DEVI Form No.: 2526029250

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22020    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651056   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008006

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMISHA SINGH Father's Name: KRISHNA KANT SINGH

Mother's Name: PINKI SINGH Form No.: 2526029253

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 22123    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651058   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009802

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMIT CHAUBEY Father's Name: SATYA PRAKASH CHAUBEY

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526029254

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22021    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651059   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020580

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMIT KUMAR Father's Name: RAMAYAN YADAV

Mother's Name: REKHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029257

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22633    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651061   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019815

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMIT KUMAR RAM Father's Name: SUNIL RAM

Mother's Name: RITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029258

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22124    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651062   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010040

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMIT KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: AMAR NATH YADAV

Mother's Name: LALITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029260

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 22960    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651063   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021876

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AMIT KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: PINTU YADAV

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029261

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22501    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651064   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020150

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANAMIKA TIWARI Father's Name: PRABHUNATH TIWARI

Mother's Name: NEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526029264

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22171    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651066   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011436

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANANYA TIWARI Father's Name: PREM SHANKAR TIWARI

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029265

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22172    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651068   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022241

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANILESH KUMAR MISHRA Father's Name: SUNIL MISHRA

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029267

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22502    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651069   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021939

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANITA KUMARI YADAV Father's Name: DEV KUMAR YADAV

Mother's Name: LAHASI DEVI Form No.: 2526029268

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22246    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651070   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018118

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJALI GIRI Father's Name: SANJAY GIRI

Mother's Name: RITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029270

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27010    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651071   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011147

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJALI KUMARI Father's Name: YOGENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name: BEBI DEVI Form No.: 2526029272

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22247    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651072   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011439

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJALI SINGH Father's Name: SATYENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name: BEBI DEVI Form No.: 2526029273

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22961    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651073   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011420

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJALI YADAV Father's Name: VINOD KUMAR YADAV

Mother's Name: ARATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029275

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22173    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651074   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012877

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJALI YADAV Father's Name: ARUN YADAV

Mother's Name: REETA DEVI Form No.: 2526029278

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22503    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651075   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017552

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJALI YADAV Father's Name: UMESH YADAV

Mother's Name: GEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526029279

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22022    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651076   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011348

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJALI YADAV Father's Name: MANJI YADAV

Mother's Name: SANGEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526029281

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22023    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651077   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013401

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJANA VERMA Father's Name: MUNNA VERMA

Mother's Name: RINKU DEVI Form No.: 2526029282

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22881    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651078   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007120

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJANI KUMAR RAM Father's Name: SRI RAM RAM

Mother's Name: PACHARATANI DEVI Form No.: 2526029284

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22504    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651079   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013076

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJIT KUMAR PASWAN Father's Name: SHIV KUMAR PASWAN

Mother's Name: RAMAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029286

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22024    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651080   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021255

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANJU PAL Father's Name: SHYAM BIHARI PAL

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029289

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22962    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651081   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017331

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANKIT GOND Father's Name: GANESH GOND

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029290

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22025    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651082   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020536

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANKIT KUMAR Father's Name: AKSHAYVAR PRASAD

Mother's Name: GIRJA DEVI Form No.: 2526029292

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27011    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651085   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015690

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANKIT PRAJAPATI Father's Name: ARJUN PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: TARA DEVI Form No.: 2526029293

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22963    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651086   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018102

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANKIT TIWARI Father's Name: DEVENDRA TIWARI

Mother's Name: VIJAY LAXMI TIWARI Form No.: 2526029295

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22301    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651087   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009440

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANKIT VERMA Father's Name: ATAM VERMA

Mother's Name: MAMTA DEVI Form No.: 2526029296

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22026    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651088   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016655

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANKITA MAURYA Father's Name: RAMLAL MAURYA

Mother's Name: SHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526029297

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22505    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651089   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016842

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANKITA SAH Father's Name: ISHWARJIT SAH

Mother's Name: PRIYANKA DEVI Form No.: 2526029298

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22944    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651090   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021388

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANKITA YADAV Father's Name: UTTAM YADAV

Mother's Name: LILAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029299

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22302    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651092   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019969

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANKUSH KUMAR MISHRA Father's Name: RAKESH MISHRA

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526029300

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22945    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651093   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240014312

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANNPURNA PANDEY Father's Name: BIRENDRA PANDEY

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526029301

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22303    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651094   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011215

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHI SINGH Father's Name: SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: ARCHANA SINGH Form No.: 2526029302

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 22248    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651095   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011343

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHIKA KUMARI SINGH Father's Name: SATRUGHAN SINGH

Mother's Name: PRIYANKA SINGH Form No.: 2526029304

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22249    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651096   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009682

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHIKA MAURYA Father's Name: SANJAY KUMAR MAURYA

Mother's Name: PUNAM DEVI Form No.: 2526029305

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22250    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651097   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020121

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHIKA SINGH Father's Name: KAMESHWAR SINGH

Mother's Name: SUNITA SINGH Form No.: 2526029306

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22027    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651098   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007158

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHU Father's Name: VIJAY YADAV

Mother's Name: SITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029307

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22710    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651099   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012054

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHU Father's Name: ASHOK KUNWAR

Mother's Name: RUPANAM DEVI Form No.: 2526029308

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22028    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651100   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013158

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHU KESHARI Father's Name: RAM NAWAMI KESHARI

Mother's Name: LAXMI DEVI Form No.: 2526029309

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22772    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651101   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006994

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHU KUMARI PRAJAPATI Father's Name: AWADHESH KUMAR

Mother's Name: RITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029310

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 22251    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651102   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006084

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHU KUMARI YADAV Father's Name: VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV

Mother's Name: GEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526029311

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22029    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651103   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009833

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHU KUMARI YADAV Father's Name: DINESH YADAV

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526029312

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22570    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651104   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021277

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHU SHARMA Father's Name: RAMESH SHARMA

Mother's Name: MEENA SHARMA Form No.: 2526029313

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24031    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651105   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009884

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANSHU SINGH Father's Name: NAGENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name: KIRAN DEVI Form No.: 2526029314

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22773    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651106   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010682

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANTIMA KUMARI Father's Name: JAYRAM RAM

Mother's Name: RANJANI DEVI Form No.: 2526029315

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22571    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651107   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021289

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANU GUPTA Father's Name: SATYENDRA GUPTA

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029316

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24032    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651108   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021980

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANU KUMARI Father's Name: JIUT RAM

Mother's Name: TARAMUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526029317

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22774    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651109   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006970

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANU KUMARI Father's Name: RAJNATH YADAV

Mother's Name: MAYA DEVI Form No.: 2526029318

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22775    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651110   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012801

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANU VERMA Father's Name: CHANDAN VERMA

Mother's Name: SHANGITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029319

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22304    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651111   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022349

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANU YADAV Father's Name: RAJU YADAV

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526029320

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22305    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651112   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008427

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANUJ KUMAR CHAURASIA Father's Name: GANESH CHAURASIA

Mother's Name: KUSUM DEVI Form No.: 2526029321

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22030    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651113   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011402

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANUJ KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: DINANATH YADAV

Mother's Name: KAMLA DEVI Form No.: 2526029322

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22031    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651114   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012758

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANUJ KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: JITENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526029323

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22306    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651115   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009786

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANUP GAUTAM Father's Name: ANIL KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: SARITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029324

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24033    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651116   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019451

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANUP KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: SANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526029325

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 27012    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651117   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019949

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANUP KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: SATYADEV YADAV

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526029326

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22776    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651118   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013009

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANUPRIYA KUMARI SINGH Father's Name: RAJ SHEKHAR SINGH

Mother's Name: RUBY SINGH Form No.: 2526029327

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22032    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651119   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013129

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANURAG KUMAR PANDEY Father's Name: RAJESH PANDEY

Mother's Name: SUSHMA DEVI Form No.: 2526029328

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22486    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651120   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022318

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANUSHEH ANSARI Father's Name: ASLAM ANSARI

Mother's Name: JAMILA KHATUN Form No.: 2526029329

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22252    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651121   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010992

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ANUSHKA GUPTA Father's Name: SUSHIL GUPTA

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526029330

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22572    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651122   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021409

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ARCHANA KUMARI Father's Name: BINOD RAJAK

Mother's Name: RINA DEVI Form No.: 2526029331

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22946    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651124   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022345

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ARPITA KUMARI SINGH Father's Name: CHINTA HARAN SINGH

Mother's Name: MINU DEVI Form No.: 2526029332

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22348    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651126   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015652

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ARTI SAHA Father's Name: AJAY GOND

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029333

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22947    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651127   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016694

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ARUN KUMAR PASWAN Father's Name: KALICHARAN PASWAN

Mother's Name: GAUDI DEVI Form No.: 2526029334

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24034    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651129   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016552

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ARVIND KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: VISHRAM YADAV

Mother's Name: FUL KUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526029409

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22529    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651130   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008745

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ASHIKI Father's Name: RAMESH PASWAN

Mother's Name: SHIV KUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526029410

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 21965    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651131   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010956

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ASHISH KUMAR Father's Name: KRIPA SHANKAR

Mother's Name: SUMAN DEVI Form No.: 2526029411

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 21889    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651132   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017095

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ASHISH KUMAR Father's Name: MITHILESH KUMAR

Mother's Name: MANTU DEVI Form No.: 2526029412

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22125    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651133   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012962

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY Father's Name: RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: KAVITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029413

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22259    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651134   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013192

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ASHISH SINGH Father's Name: MITHILESH SINGH

Mother's Name: SAVITRI DEVI Form No.: 2526029414

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26989    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651135   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019962

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ASHUTOSH KUMAR PASWAN Father's Name: JANARDAN PASWAN

Mother's Name: LAKHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029415

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22530    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651136   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013222

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: PRAMOD SINGH

Mother's Name: DEVTA DEVI Form No.: 2526029416

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22531    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651138   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013102

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ASHUTOSH PANDEY Father's Name: AMARNATH PANDEY

Mother's Name: RAMAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029417

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 22260    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651139   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009919

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ASHUTOSH VERMA Father's Name: MANGAL VERMA

Mother's Name: KIRAN VERMA Form No.: 2526029419

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 21890    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651140   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008484

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ATIS KUMAR PANDEY Father's Name: JITENDRA PANDEY

Mother's Name: MEERA DEVI Form No.: 2526029420

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 21966    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651141   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011843

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ATISH KUMAR PANDEY Father's Name: SHREEBHAGWAN PANDEY

Mother's Name: INDU DEVI Form No.: 2526029422

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22532    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651142   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011190

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AVINASH CHANDRA DUBEY Father's Name: GAURISHANKAR DUBEY

Mother's Name: SEEMA DEVI Form No.: 2526029423

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22190    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651143   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009007

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AYUSH MISHRA Father's Name: VISHNU BHAGWAN MISHRA

Mother's Name: LATA MISHRA Form No.: 2526029424

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 21891    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651144   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005987

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: AYUSHI PANDEY Father's Name: VINOD KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: SHAKTI PANDEY Form No.: 2526029425

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 26990    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651145   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010007

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BABITA SHARMA Father's Name: RAJENDRA SHARMA

Mother's Name: ARTI DEVI Form No.: 2526029426

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22533    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651146   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010821

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BABITA YADAV Father's Name: VIJAY YADAV

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029427

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 21967    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651148   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008439

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BASANT KUMAR MISHRA Father's Name: ANAND MISHRA

Mother's Name: KIRAN DEVI Form No.: 2526029428

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 21938    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651149   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013149

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BEAUTY SINGH Father's Name: MOHAN SINGH

Mother's Name: SUMITRA DEVI Form No.: 2526029429

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26991    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651150   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021988

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BEBI KUMARI Father's Name: SHAMBHU RAM

Mother's Name: MIRA DEVI Form No.: 2526029430

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22155    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651151   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020206

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BHAGAT KUMAR RAJBHAR Father's Name: ARJUN PRASAD RAJBHAR

Mother's Name: PHOOLJHARI DEVI Form No.: 2526029432

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22156    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651153   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009985

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BIBHA VERMA Father's Name: ASHOK VERMA

Mother's Name: SEEMA DEVI Form No.: 2526029433

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 21939    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651154   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021667

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BIKKI KUMAR RAM Father's Name: SANJAY RAM

Mother's Name: SUNILA DEVI Form No.: 2526029434

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22157    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651155   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011222

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BINIT KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: BIPIN BIHARI SINGH

Mother's Name: RANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526029435

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22261    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651156   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011173

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: BITU OJHA Father's Name: RAJESH OJHA

Mother's Name: ANITA OJHA Form No.: 2526029436

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22238    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651158   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008950

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: CHANDA Father's Name: JIUT PRASAD

Mother's Name: GEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526029437

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22191    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651159   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016646

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: CHANDA YADAV Father's Name: GANGASAGAR YADAV

Mother's Name: PRABHAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029438

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22387    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651160   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017517

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: VINOD YADAV

Mother's Name: SONAMATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029440

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 21940    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651161   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011323

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: CHANDAN SINGH Father's Name: UPENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name: MUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526029441

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 21968    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651162   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008050

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: CHANDANI Father's Name: SANTOSH KUMAR PRASAD

Mother's Name: ARTI DEVI Form No.: 2526029443

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26992    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651163   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022006

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: CHANDANI Father's Name: SONALAL PASWAN

Mother's Name: SUSHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526029446

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22262    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651164   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012838

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: CHANDANI SINGH Father's Name: SANTOSH SINGH

Mother's Name: MANJU SINGH Form No.: 2526029449

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 21969    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651166   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007102

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: CHHOTELAL GOND Father's Name: JAYPRAKASH GOND

Mother's Name: RAJKUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526029451

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22239    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651167   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017534

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: CHHOTU KUMAR Father's Name: MAHIPAL YADAV

Mother's Name: MANRAAJO DEVI Form No.: 2526029454

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22192    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651168   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005963

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA Father's Name: MANGAL DEV GUPTA

Mother's Name: BABITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029457

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22309    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651169   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009669

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DEVA KUMAR Father's Name: SHAMBHU TURHA

Mother's Name: CHINTA DEVI Form No.: 2526029461

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 22240    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651170   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020858

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DHIRAJ KUMAR SAH Father's Name: BRAJESH KUMAR SAH

Mother's Name: REENA DEVI Form No.: 2526029466

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23256    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651172   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011978

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DHIRAJ SINGH Father's Name: DHAN BAHADUR SINGH

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526029468

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 21941    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651173   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021708

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DIBYA KUMARI Father's Name: BARMESHWAR PASWAN

Mother's Name: BABITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029473

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22388    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651174   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022138

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DIMPAL KUMARI Father's Name: MUNNA CHAUDHARY

Mother's Name: RANI DEVI Form No.: 2526029477

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22389    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651175   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018732

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DIMPLE Father's Name: DINESHWAR YADAV

Mother's Name: SUNAINA DEVI Form No.: 2526029529

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22310    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651176   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021994

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DIPAK KUMAR GUPTA Father's Name: VIJAY KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: KIRAN DEVI Form No.: 2526029532

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22835    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651177   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011929

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DIPAK SINGH Father's Name: DILIP SINGH

Mother's Name: NITU DEVI Form No.: 2526029535

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22797    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651178   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018511

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DIPESH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: ARUN YADAV

Mother's Name: RAJKUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526029536

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23257    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651179   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012717

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DIPTI PANDEY Father's Name: DINESH KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: PRIYANKA PANDEY Form No.: 2526029538

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23258    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651180   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010552

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: DURGAWATI Father's Name: SUNIL KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029539

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22798    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651182   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020225

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GOLU KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: PRAMOD YADAV

Mother's Name: TUNI DEVI Form No.: 2526029540

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23259    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651183   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017246

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUDDU KUMAR BHAGAT Father's Name: RAMU BHAGAT

Mother's Name: CHINTA DEVI Form No.: 2526029541

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22799    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651184   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015723

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUDIYA Father's Name: AMARJIT YADAV

Mother's Name: RAMAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029542

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22867    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651185   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022268

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUDIYA Father's Name: VIJAY KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: KIRAN DEVI Form No.: 2526029545

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22800    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651187   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022009

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUDIYA PATEL Father's Name: RAMNATH PATEL

Mother's Name: CHAMPA DEVI Form No.: 2526029547

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22193    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651188   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016707

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUDIYA SINGH Father's Name: VINAY BHUSHAN SINGH

Mother's Name: PUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029549

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 22801    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651189   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013318

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUDIYA VERMA Father's Name: MUNNA VERMA

Mother's Name: SITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029551

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22836    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651190   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018487

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUDIYA YADAV Father's Name: RAM SURESH YADAV

Mother's Name: LAKSHMI DEVI Form No.: 2526029554

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22598    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651191   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009968

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUDIYA YADAV Father's Name: SANJAY YADAV

Mother's Name: GEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526029556

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22552    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651193   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018192

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GULNAJ KHATUN Father's Name: MD ISRAIL

Mother's Name: NAJUMAN KHATUN Form No.: 2526029559

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22553    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651194   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008020

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUNGUN SINGH Father's Name: GANESH SINGH

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029561

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22599    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651195   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009750

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUNJA BHARTI Father's Name: RAMDAYAL RAM

Mother's Name: SONIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526029563

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 22837    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651196   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008458

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUNJAN GUPTA Father's Name: KRISHNA GUPTA

Mother's Name: REETA DEVI Form No.: 2526029566

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22838    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651197   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011757

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: GUNJAN YADAV Father's Name: UMESH YADAV

Mother's Name: SANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526029571

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22802    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651200   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016279

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: HARSHIT GUPTA Father's Name: RAJKUMAR GUPTA

Mother's Name: RIMA DEVI Form No.: 2526029579

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22600    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651201   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008963

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: HARSHIT KUMAR Father's Name: RAJ KUMAR GUPTA

Mother's Name: KANCHAN GUPTA Form No.: 2526029583

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 22601    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651202   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020643

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: HARSHITA PANDEY Father's Name: HAREKRISHNA PANDEY

Mother's Name: ANITA PANDEY Form No.: 2526029587

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22839    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651203   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017100

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: IMRAN ANSARI Father's Name: NOORALAM ANSARI

Mother's Name: JAHANA BEGAM Form No.: 2526029588

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22882    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651204   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011416

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: INDRAJEET KUMAR Father's Name: SATYENDRA KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: SUDHARI DEVI Form No.: 2526029691

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23171    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651205   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011028

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JAHUR ALI Father's Name: TEJAMUDIN

Mother's Name: MAIMUN Form No.: 2526029693

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22665    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651206   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007126

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JANWI SONI Father's Name: MUNNA SONI

Mother's Name: RITA SONI Form No.: 2526029696

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23218    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651207   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018376

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JAY DWIVEDI Father's Name: SUNIL DUBEY

Mother's Name: ANITA DUBEY Form No.: 2526029698

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 22864    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651208   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008080

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JUHI PANDEY Father's Name: UPENDRA PANDEY

Mother's Name: BINDU DEVI Form No.: 2526029702

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23745    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651209   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018282

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JULEE Father's Name: BRIJESH KUMAR TIWARI

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526029704

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23172    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651210   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011309

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JYOTI Father's Name: SHAMBHU NATH

Mother's Name: VIMALA DEVI Form No.: 2526029707

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23219    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651211   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020495

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JYOTI Father's Name: RAJA LAL RAM

Mother's Name: SHOBHA DEVI Form No.: 2526029708

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23746    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651212   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011797

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JYOTI SINGH Father's Name: SANJAY SINGH

Mother's Name: ARTI SINGH Form No.: 2526029709

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22865    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651213   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018697

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JYOTI YADAV Father's Name: AMARNATH YADAV

Mother's Name: KAMALAVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029710

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23220    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651214   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010575

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JYOTI YADAV Father's Name: YOGENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526029711

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23747    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651215   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009867

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: JYOTI YADAV Father's Name: AWADHESH YADAV

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526029712

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23221    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651216   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008986

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KAISH ANSARI Father's Name: SAMRUDDIN ANSARI

Mother's Name: SAIROON NISHA Form No.: 2526029713

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 23187    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651217   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016573

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KAJAL Father's Name: ASHOK RAM

Mother's Name: SANICHARI DEVI Form No.: 2526029714

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23188    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651218   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022259

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KAJAL Father's Name: BRIJESH PAL

Mother's Name: MUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526029715

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23222    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651219   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020216

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KAJAL GUPTA Father's Name: RAJESH

Mother's Name: REENA DEVI Form No.: 2526029716

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23189    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651220   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011156

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KAJAL GUPTA Father's Name: RAJKUMAR GUPTA

Mother's Name: SHASHI DEVI Form No.: 2526029717

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 23190    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651222   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009619

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KAJAL SAH Father's Name: MITHAI LAL

Mother's Name: LAXMI DEVI Form No.: 2526029718

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22666    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651223   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011821

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KAJAL SINGH Father's Name: SANJAY SINGH

Mother's Name: ARTI DEVI Form No.: 2526029719

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23223    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651224   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015388

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KAJAL VERMA Father's Name: PARMATMA VERMA

Mother's Name: VIMLA DEVI Form No.: 2526029720

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23173    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651225   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007254

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KAJAL VERMA Father's Name: ACHHELAL VERMA

Mother's Name: RAJKUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526029721

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22667    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651226   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009702

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KALI SHARMA Father's Name: TARKESHVAR SHARMA

Mother's Name: NILKAMAL DEVI Form No.: 2526029722

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23748    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651228   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009030

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KANCHAN Father's Name: AJAY KUMAR PASWAN

Mother's Name: BASANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526029723

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22929    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651230   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010701

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KANHAIYA PASWAN Father's Name: HRIDAYANAND PASWAN

Mother's Name: DHANAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526029724

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23191    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651232   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020955

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KARISHMA YADAV Father's Name: DINANATH YADAV

Mother's Name: RAMITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029725

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22897    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651234   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010031

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHBOO Father's Name: ASHOK KUMAR

Mother's Name: LALITA DEVI Form No.: 2526029727

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 22930    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651235   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240014395

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHBOO PANDEY Father's Name: SUNIL PANDEY

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526034132

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23491    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651236   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018549

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHBOO YADAV Father's Name: PAPPU YADAV

Mother's Name: GUDIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526034184

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27165    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651237   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010588

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHBU Father's Name: RAMESH PRASAD

Mother's Name: LAKSHMI DEVI Form No.: 2526034216

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23493    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651238   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013356

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHBU GUPTA Father's Name: RAMASHANKAR GUPTA

Mother's Name: MUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526034252

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23344    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651239   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016993

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHBU KUMARI YADAV Father's Name: MAHESH YADAV

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526034330

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 23458    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651240   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021687

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHBU VERMA Father's Name: ANIL VERMA

Mother's Name: SHILA VERMA Form No.: 2526034378

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 22932    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651241   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021784

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI Father's Name: UPENDRA KUMAR

Mother's Name: ARATI DEVI Form No.: 2526034438

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24346    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651243   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016590

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI GUPTA Father's Name: VIJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

Mother's Name: SONI DEVI Form No.: 2526034478

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 23115    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651244   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013410

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI KUMARI Father's Name: SURENDRA SHARMA

Mother's Name: LAXMINA DEVI Form No.: 2526034502

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23116    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651245   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007277

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI KUMARI Father's Name: RAJU LAL

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526034570

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 22820    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651246   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008199

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI KUMARI SINGH Father's Name: RAM NATH SINGH

Mother's Name: RANI DEVI Form No.: 2526034623

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23526    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651247   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005995

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI PANDEY Father's Name: MUNNA PANDEY

Mother's Name: SHOBHA DEVI Form No.: 2526034724

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23317    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651248   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009561

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI SHARMA Father's Name: SUKHSAGAR SHARMA

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526034862

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24351    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651249   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008057

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI SINGH Father's Name: SUNIL SINGH

Mother's Name: REKHA SINGH Form No.: 2526034887

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23335    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651250   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013091

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI SINGH Father's Name: GOBARDHAN SINGH

Mother's Name: RINKU DEVI Form No.: 2526034963

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 23497    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651251   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012696

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI SINGH Father's Name: HARIOM SINGH

Mother's Name: DHARMSHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526035001

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23485    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651252   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013002

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI TIWARI Father's Name: SANJAY TIWARI

Mother's Name: RENU TIWARI Form No.: 2526035042

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23243    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651253   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007098

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI YADAV Father's Name: UMESH PRASAD YADAV

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526035085

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24762    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651254   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010016

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KHUSHI YADAV Father's Name: RUNU YADAV

Mother's Name: BABITA DEVI Form No.: 2526035136

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23619    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651255   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005893

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KIRAN YADAV Father's Name: LAXMAN YADAV

Mother's Name: PRABHAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526035161

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24749    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651256   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015571

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KISHAN KUMAR Father's Name: CHANDRESHWAR PRASAD

Mother's Name: SARASWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526035925

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23650    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651257   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007380

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KISHUNJEET GOND Father's Name: RAJENDRA GOND

Mother's Name: NIRMLA DEVI Form No.: 2526035941

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24560    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651258   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009072

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KRISHNA KUMAR RAM Father's Name: SATYENDRA KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: DHANRAJIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526035953

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24561    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651259   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020622

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KRITI MISHRA Father's Name: HRISHIKESH MISHRA

Mother's Name: SANGITA DEVI Form No.: 2526035961

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23652    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651260   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019834

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KSHAMA YADAV Father's Name: GANESH YADAV

Mother's Name: DHAN KUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526035970

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23310    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651261   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008400

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI ANJALI Father's Name: MANJEET PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526035986

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23878    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651262   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005942

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI ANKITA Father's Name: ANIL KUMAR TIWARI

Mother's Name: SUDHA DEVI Form No.: 2526035993

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25228    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651263   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022151

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI ARTI Father's Name: KAMESHWAR PASWAN

Mother's Name: PUSHPA DEVI Form No.: 2526036021

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23311    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651264   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005975

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI ARTI VERMA Father's Name: ANGAD VERMA

Mother's Name: VIDYAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036037

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23653    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651265   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020740

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI CHIKU TIWARI Father's Name: ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI

Mother's Name: NISHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036048

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 23986    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651266   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013272

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI GAYATREE PANDEY Father's Name: SHIVJI PANDEY

Mother's Name: TARA DEVI Form No.: 2526036054

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25229    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651267   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022162

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI GITA Father's Name: VINOD RAM

Mother's Name: KISA DEVI Form No.: 2526036062

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23749    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651268   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006020

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI GUDIYA Father's Name: DHURUP YADAV

Mother's Name: JANKI DEVI Form No.: 2526036066

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25230    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651269   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008437

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI GURIYA VERMA Father's Name: SHANKAR KUMAR VERMA

Mother's Name: SANGEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526036069

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27235    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651270   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016312

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI KARINA Father's Name: RAMNATH YADAV

Mother's Name: VIJAYANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526036075

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23461    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651271   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011329

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI KHUSHBU PANDEY Father's Name: BHAGWAN PANDEY

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526036076

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23987    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651272   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006010

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI MAMATA Father's Name: AWDHESH KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: LAXMI DEVI Form No.: 2526036079

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23998    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651274   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008141

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI NEHA Father's Name: LALLU YADAV

Mother's Name: LILAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036080

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24513    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651275   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011410

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI NEHA VERMA Father's Name: KANHAIYA VERMA

Mother's Name: INDU DEVI Form No.: 2526036081

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27236    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651276   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009168

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI NISHA Father's Name: VIJAY PRASAD

Mother's Name: PRABHAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036082

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23750    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651277   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021889

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI NISHA Father's Name: BIRENDRA KUMAR PRASAD

Mother's Name: GITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036083

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 23988    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651278   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005950

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI NISHA YADAV Father's Name: JITAN YADAV

Mother's Name: SHANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526036084

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23462    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651279   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011180

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI NISHU SAH Father's Name: OM PRAKASH SAH

Mother's Name: NITU DEVI Form No.: 2526036085

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23751    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651280   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012137

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI NYASHA LAL Father's Name: RAJESH KUMAR LAL

Mother's Name: RENU LAL Form No.: 2526036086

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27237    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651281   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011333

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI PIKU TIWARI Father's Name: ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI

Mother's Name: NISHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036095

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27238    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651283   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009112

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI PRATIMA Father's Name: GIRDHARI YADAV

Mother's Name: SHANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526036097

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23999    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651284   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010508

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI PRIYA Father's Name: MUNNA YADAV

Mother's Name: UMRAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036102

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24514    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651285   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010026

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI PRIYANKA PANDEY Father's Name: BASUDHAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: SARASVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036104

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23463    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651286   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018907

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI RAMITA Father's Name: CHANDRIKA PRASAD

Mother's Name: RAJ KUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526036107

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23752    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651287   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009828

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI REKHA Father's Name: PARMESHWAR SAH

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036122

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23528    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651288   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022097

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI RIMGHIM Father's Name: BHIKHARI YADAV

Mother's Name: SITAMUNI DEVI Form No.: 2526036123

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23529    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651289   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013210

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI RITU SINGH Father's Name: PRAMOD SINGH

Mother's Name: DEVTA DEVI Form No.: 2526036124

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25231    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651290   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009976

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI ROSHANI SAH Father's Name: DAYA NATH SAH

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036125

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25371    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651291   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019734

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SABITA TIWARI Father's Name: MANMOHAN TIWARI

Mother's Name: NISHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036126

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24609    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651292   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022300

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SAKSHI YADAV Father's Name: SHIVSHANKAR YADAV

Mother's Name: RITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036127

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23753    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651293   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011369

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SALONI Father's Name: AWADHESH KUMAR

Mother's Name: SAVITRI DEVI Form No.: 2526036128

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24665    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651294   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015217

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SAMPA Father's Name: MADAN SAH

Mother's Name: MUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526036129

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23312    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651295   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011012

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SAPANA PRAJAPATI Father's Name: SANJAY PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: PRABHAVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036130

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24666    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651296   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019724

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SARITA TIWARI Father's Name: MANMOHAN TIWARI

Mother's Name: NISHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036131

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24455    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651297   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009261

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SAVITRI Father's Name: BAKELAL

Mother's Name: BASANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526036132

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24610    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651298   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008107

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SEEMA Father's Name: SUKHDEV YADAV

Mother's Name: ATAWARIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526036133

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24667    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651299   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016295

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SHWETA VERMA Father's Name: MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

Mother's Name: HIRA DEVI Form No.: 2526036134

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25372    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651300   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005947

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SNEHA Father's Name: SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036135

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24456    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651301   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022309

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SONALI Father's Name: SUNIL SINGH

Mother's Name: SAVITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036137

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25373    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651302   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007234

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SONAM GUPTA Father's Name: SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA

Mother's Name: MUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526036140

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 23989    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651303   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012856

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SUMAN GOND Father's Name: LALJI GOND

Mother's Name: SHIVKUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526036143

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25374    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651304   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011104

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUMARI SUMAN SAH Father's Name: VIKRAMA PRASAD

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036145

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23990    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651306   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013019

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUNAL KUMAR Father's Name: SANTOSH PRASAD

Mother's Name: GITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036150

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25375    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651307   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012257

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUNDAN KUMAR RAM Father's Name: RAVINDRA RAM

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526036213

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27320    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651308   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008451

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: KUNNU DUBEY Father's Name: VINDHYACHAL DUBEY

Mother's Name: PAMMI DUBEY Form No.: 2526036218

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23795    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651309   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013179

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: LAKHAN SAH Father's Name: RAM PARWESH SAH

Mother's Name: TIJIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526036222

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24611    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651310   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240014183

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: LAXMAN YADAV Father's Name: RADHESHYAM YADAV

Mother's Name: SONI DEVI Form No.: 2526036226

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24668    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651311   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017371

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: LAXMI Father's Name: SANJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY

Mother's Name: LATA DEVI Form No.: 2526036229

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24669    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651313   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007167

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: LAXMI KUMARI Father's Name: JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV

Mother's Name: MURTI DEVI Form No.: 2526036240

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23842    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651314   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011079

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: LOVELY SINGH Father's Name: BRIJESH SINGH

Mother's Name: SADHANA DEVI Form No.: 2526036246

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27198    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651315   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011056

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: LUCKY KUMAR Father's Name: GHURBIGAN PRASAD

Mother's Name: LATE NIRMALA DEVI Form No.: 2526036251

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23060    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651316   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012968

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: LUCKY SINGH Father's Name: BAIJNATH SINGH

Mother's Name: GEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526036257

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24554    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651317   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011386

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: LUCKY YADAV Father's Name: ANAND YADAV

Mother's Name: SUKANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526036261

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23558    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651318   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009461

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MADHU PASWAN Father's Name: ANAND PASWAN

Mother's Name: CHAMPA DEVI Form No.: 2526036265

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27199    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651320   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020787

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MADHURI VERMA Father's Name: RANJEET PRASAD

Mother's Name: MADHU DEVI Form No.: 2526036269

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23776    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651321   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010792

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MAMATA YADAV Father's Name: MOHAN YADAV

Mother's Name: PARVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036273

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27200    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651322   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013296

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MAMTA YADAV Father's Name: RAMVYAS YADAV

Mother's Name: SHAILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036278

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25103    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651323   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009383

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANISH KUMAR Father's Name: GHANSHYAM RAM

Mother's Name: PRAMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036283

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23814    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651324   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022024

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANISH KUMAR PAL Father's Name: DINESH PAL

Mother's Name: DHARMSHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036288

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 23061    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651325   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012980

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANISH SINGH Father's Name: MUNNA SINGH

Mother's Name: MALA SINGH Form No.: 2526036292

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23062    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651326   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011427

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANISH TIWARI Father's Name: MUKTESHWAR TIWARI

Mother's Name: DHARMSHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036295

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24422    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651327   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008404

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANISHA YADAV Father's Name: NATHUN YADAV

Mother's Name: LALITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036298

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23778    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651328   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009931

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANISHA YADAV Father's Name: BHIMSHANKAR YADAV

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526036303

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23063    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651330   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019911

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANJU YADAV Father's Name: RAM NATH YADAV

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526036330

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23559    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651331   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009961

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANTI Father's Name: RAJENDRA PRASAD

Mother's Name: URMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036335

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25104    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651332   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012027

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANTOSH SINGH Father's Name: SUKHDEV SINGH

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526036339

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23816    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651333   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009239

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MANU KUMARI YADAV Father's Name: SANJAY YADAV

Mother's Name: NIRMALA DEVI Form No.: 2526036343

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23301    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651334   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019934

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MD ABID SIDDIQUE Father's Name: MD IMAMUDDIN SIDDIQUE

Mother's Name: SAKIRA KHATUN Form No.: 2526036347

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25105    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651336   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012919

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MINI KUMARI Father's Name: SANJAY SAH

Mother's Name: PRAMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036350

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24423    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651337   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017499

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MINU YADAV Father's Name: JAWAHARLAL YADAV

Mother's Name: PARVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036358

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24424    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651338   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020809

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MITHILESH KUMAR Father's Name: SATYA NARAYAN RAM

Mother's Name: KAMALAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036364

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25106    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651339   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018588

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MITHILEH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: UMESH KUMAR YADAV

Mother's Name: PREM SHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036369

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23468    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651340   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017218

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MONA KUMARI Father's Name: AJIT KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: SONI DEVI Form No.: 2526036374

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23469    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651341   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011437

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MONI SINGH Father's Name: RAJENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name: SANDHYA DEVI Form No.: 2526036379

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23779    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651342   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020608

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MUHAMMD SAKIB ALI Father's Name: NAUSAD ALI

Mother's Name: TAJMUN NESHA Form No.: 2526036387

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25216    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651343   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016783

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MUSKAN SINGH Father's Name: LALAN SINGH

Mother's Name: SIMA DEVI Form No.: 2526036393

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24133    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651344   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011353

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MUSKAN SONI Father's Name: VISHWANATH PRASAD

Mother's Name: PARWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036397

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23470    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651345   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008389

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: MUSKAN THAKUR Father's Name: TARKESWAR PRASAD

Mother's Name: SHOBHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036401

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23471    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651346   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011020

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NANDANI Father's Name: ANIL PASWAN

Mother's Name: HEWANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526036403

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25217    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651347   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008297

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NANDANI CHAUDHARY Father's Name: DINANATH CHAUDHARY

Mother's Name: ARCHNA DEVI Form No.: 2526036406

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27201    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651348   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012829

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NANDANI SINGH Father's Name: SANJAY SINGH

Mother's Name: POONAM SINGH Form No.: 2526036408

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 24425    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651349   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013183

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NANDANI SINGH Father's Name: MITHILESH SINGH

Mother's Name: SAVITARI SINGH Form No.: 2526036411

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24134    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651350   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020141

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NANDINI YADAV Father's Name: DINESH YADAV

Mother's Name: PRAMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036413

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23817    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651351   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017976

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NARGIS KHATUN Father's Name: MUHAMMAD SANGIM

Mother's Name: HUSNARA BEGAM Form No.: 2526036417

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24135    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651352   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020930

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NAVEEN ANAND Father's Name: HARENDRA KUMAR GOND

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526036419

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23302    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651353   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019839

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NEELAM KUMARI BHARTI Father's Name: VIJAY RAM

Mother's Name: MRIDULA DEVI Form No.: 2526036421

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23639    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651354   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008864

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NEELAM SHAH Father's Name: BHEEM SHAH

Mother's Name: MANJHARO DEVI Form No.: 2526036424

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24136    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651355   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008293

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: YOGENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: RAJKUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526036440

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23640    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651356   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019866

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NEHA Father's Name: SURENDRA RAM

Mother's Name: BINDU DEVI Form No.: 2526036444

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25218    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651357   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018606

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NEHA KUMARI Father's Name: JAWAHIR YADAV

Mother's Name: MEENU DEVI Form No.: 2526036449

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23472    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651358   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018819

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NEHA YADAV Father's Name: VIRENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: SARASWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036455

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23718    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651359   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007094

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIDHI Father's Name: VISHWAKARMA MALI

Mother's Name: PRABHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036457

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23474    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651360   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021423

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIDHI Father's Name: SANJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: GEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526036462

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23719    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651361   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011337

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIDHI KUMARI SINGH Father's Name: VIKRAMA SINGH

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036470

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27205    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651362   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008775

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIDHI MISHRA Father's Name: PREM KUMAR MISHRA

Mother's Name: NITU MISHRA Form No.: 2526036475

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24203    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651363   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016713

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIDHI SAH Father's Name: SANTOSH SAH

Mother's Name: PUSHPA DEVI Form No.: 2526036478

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23721    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651364   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008725

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIDHI SINGH Father's Name: VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH

Mother's Name: INDU DEVI Form No.: 2526036480

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27207    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651365   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022221

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIDHI YADAV Father's Name: PADUMDEV YADAV

Mother's Name: KALAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036481

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23722    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651366   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021320

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIDHI YADAV Father's Name: VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036483

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24204    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651367   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010970

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIHAL YADAV Father's Name: SUBASH YADAV

Mother's Name: KAVITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036486

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25220    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651368   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018150

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: VIRENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: SHEELA DEVI Form No.: 2526036488

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24427    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651369   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008443

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIKHIL YADAV Father's Name: HARDUTTA YADAV

Mother's Name: SITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036492

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 23642    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651370   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010529

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIKITA SAH Father's Name: SHANKAR SAH

Mother's Name: NIRMALA DEVI Form No.: 2526036495

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27275    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651371   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005308

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIKKI Father's Name: MANJAY PRASAD

Mother's Name: KALPANA DEVI Form No.: 2526036506

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23476    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651373   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009822

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIKKI YADAV Father's Name: SRIBHAGWAN YADAV

Mother's Name: SHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036511

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23821    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651374   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008393

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NILAM PAL Father's Name: RAJNARAYAN PAL

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526036513

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25223    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651375   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008192

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIPU PANDEY Father's Name: KASHINATH PANDEY

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036518

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23478    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651376   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010835

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIRJALA VERMA Father's Name: MUNNA VERMA

Mother's Name: DURGA DEVI Form No.: 2526036521

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25225    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651377   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010775

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NISHA Father's Name: VIKESHWAR PRASAD

Mother's Name: LEELAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036524

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27276    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651378   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013026

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NISHA Father's Name: MUKTESHWAR PRASAD

Mother's Name: UMARAVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036526

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24205    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651379   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021907

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NISHA Father's Name: JAY JAY RAM

Mother's Name: KAMLAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036528

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24206    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651380   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021998

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NISHA Father's Name: YOGENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: VIMALA DEVI Form No.: 2526036531

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24429    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651381   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011947

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NISHA KUMARI Father's Name: DEVPRAKASH RAM

Mother's Name: PRAMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036534

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25226    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651382   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011132

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NISHA SAH Father's Name: VIJAY SHANKAR SAH

Mother's Name: PARWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036536

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23822    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651383   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019940

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NISHA SHARMA Father's Name: ARVIND SHARMA

Mother's Name: SUCHITA SHARMA Form No.: 2526036539

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25227    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651385   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009355

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NISHU Father's Name: VIJAY YADAV

Mother's Name: SITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036540

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25800    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651386   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008380

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NISHU KUMARI MISHRA Father's Name: SANJAY MISHRA

Mother's Name: KARUNA DEVI Form No.: 2526036543

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24207    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651387   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021822

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NITESH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: SANTOSH YADAV

Mother's Name: AJORIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526036545

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23645    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651388   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010563

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NITISH KUMAR Father's Name: BHUPENDRA PRASAD

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036547

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24208    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651389   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019022

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NITISH KUMAR BHARATI Father's Name: MAHENDRA RAM

Mother's Name: DHAURI DEVI Form No.: 2526036549

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25801    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651390   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010056

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NITISH KUMAR MISHRA Father's Name: NITYENDRA NATH MISHRA

Mother's Name: MANJU MISHRA Form No.: 2526036552

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23823    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651391   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017108

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NITU Father's Name: KRISHNA KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526036555

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24603    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651392   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010078

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NITU GUPTA Father's Name: RAJU GUPTA

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526036558

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23479    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651393   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016836

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NITU SAH Father's Name: BHAGWAN SAH

Mother's Name: CHANDRAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036561

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24209    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651394   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022082

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: NIYATI Father's Name: ANIL KUMAR BHARTI

Mother's Name: PRABHAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036562

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24210    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651395   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011187

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: OM PRAKASH DUBEY Father's Name: GAURI SHANKAR DUBEY

Mother's Name: SEEMA DUBEY Form No.: 2526036581

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23882    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651396   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005928

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: OM PRAKASH YADAV Father's Name: DINANATH YADAV

Mother's Name: DHARMSHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036583

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23710    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651397   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010939

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: OMPRAKASH RAM Father's Name: MUSAFIR RAM

Mother's Name: CHINTA DEVI Form No.: 2526036584

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23154    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651398   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021800

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PALAK Father's Name: VINAY KUMAR PRASAD

Mother's Name: SEEMA DEVI Form No.: 2526036585

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23711    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651399   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019756

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PALAK SINGH Father's Name: PARMATMA NAND SINGH

Mother's Name: SANJU SINGH Form No.: 2526045648

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 41554    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651400   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019855

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PANKAJ RAM Father's Name: TRILOKI RAM

Mother's Name: KALAVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036586

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23300    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651401   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008475

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PANKAJ VERMA Father's Name: VIRENDRA VERMA

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526036587

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23906    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651402   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008486

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PARO SAH Father's Name: YOGENDRA SAH

Mother's Name: KIRAN DEVI Form No.: 2526036588

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23712    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651404   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010728

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PARWATI Father's Name: SHATRUDHAN

Mother's Name: URMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526036589

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23415    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651405   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016328

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PAWAN KUMAR Father's Name: MOHAN YADAV

Mother's Name: VIDHAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036591

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23713    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651406   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020192

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PAWAN KUMAR Father's Name: JAY KRISHNA RAM

Mother's Name: SHIV SUNDARI DEVI Form No.: 2526036594

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23155    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651407   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019905

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PAWAN KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: VINOD SINGH

Mother's Name: DEWANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526036595

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 23883    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651408   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021177

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PAWAN KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: PARAG YADAV

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036601

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23544    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651409   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021344

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PINKI YADAV Father's Name: RAMAYAN YADAV

Mother's Name: HIRAMATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036663

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25677    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651410   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012985

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PIYUSH PANDEY Father's Name: DINESH KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: VANDANA DEVI Form No.: 2526036664

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25678    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651411   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009543

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PIYUSH THAKUR Father's Name: RAMKUMAR THAKUR

Mother's Name: MIRA DEVI Form No.: 2526036665

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 23824    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651412   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017444

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: POOJA Father's Name: DINESH PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: SUNDARPATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036666

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 23884    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651413   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007033

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: POOJA SAH Father's Name: RAJ KUMAR

Mother's Name: SAVITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036667

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 23646    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651414   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010909

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: POONAM YADAV Father's Name: JAY MANGAL YADAV

Mother's Name: SANGEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526036668

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23825    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651415   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013053

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRABHAT KUMAR PASWAN Father's Name: TUFANI PASWAN

Mother's Name: MAMTA DEVI Form No.: 2526036669

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24211    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651416   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012564

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRAKASH Father's Name: KRISHNA

Mother's Name: SITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036670

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27210    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651417   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010473

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRAKASH KUMAR Father's Name: VIJAY SHANKAR CHAUDHARY

Mother's Name: GEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526036671

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24212    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651418   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010069

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRANJALA GUPTA Father's Name: ANIL PRASAD GUPTA

Mother's Name: MAMTA DEVI Form No.: 2526036672

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 27211    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651419   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019251

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRASHANT PATHAK Father's Name: SATYENDRA KUMAR PATHAK

Mother's Name: SAROJ PATHAK Form No.: 2526036673

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27212    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651420   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017949

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRATEEK PANDEY Father's Name: KAUSHAL KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: MAYA DEVI Form No.: 2526036674

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27213    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651421   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016889

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRATIMA BHARTI Father's Name: SARJAN RAM

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036675

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 24213    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651422   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018321

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRINCE KUMAR SAH Father's Name: BHAGAWAN SAH

Mother's Name: RUKMANI DEVI Form No.: 2526036676

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23890    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651423   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005902

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRINCE SONI Father's Name: MUNNA KUMAR VERMA

Mother's Name: NISHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036677

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23907    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651424   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020708

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRINSI PANDEY Father's Name: SHIVDAYAL PANDEY

Mother's Name: APARNA PANDEY Form No.: 2526036678

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23634    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651425   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010066

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRITI Father's Name: AMAR NATH RAM

Mother's Name: RAJANI DEVI Form No.: 2526036679

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23156    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651426   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009687

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRITI GUPTA Father's Name: UMESH GUPTA

Mother's Name: SUNAINA DEVI Form No.: 2526036682

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23908    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651427   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007038

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRITI KUMARI Father's Name: LOKNATH YADAV

Mother's Name: SONAMATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036690

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24214    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651428   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009731

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRITI KUMARI YADAV Father's Name: AKHILESH YADAV

Mother's Name: MUNIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526036693

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24215    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651430   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006037

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRITI SHARMA Father's Name: AJAY SHARMA

Mother's Name: VINITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036697

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23635    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651431   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007115

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRITI YADAV Father's Name: JAGDISH YADAV

Mother's Name: VINDU DEVI Form No.: 2526036700

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25679    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651432   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020171

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRITI YADAV Father's Name: BHRIGUNATH YADAV

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526036702

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23654    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651433   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008157

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRITY PANDEY Father's Name: SURENDRA PANDEY

Mother's Name: SARASWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036706

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23636    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651434   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012747

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYA CHAUDHARY Father's Name: DINESH CHAUDHARY

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036710

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23909    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651435   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020135

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYA GOSWAMI Father's Name: KAILASH NATH GOSWAMI

Mother's Name: INDU DEVI Form No.: 2526036713

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25680    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651436   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005981

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYA KUMARI Father's Name: SANJAY SINGH

Mother's Name: SINDHU DEVI Form No.: 2526036716

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23655    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651437   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009192

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYA KUMARI Father's Name: DINBANDHU PASWAN

Mother's Name: SONAMATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036719

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27214    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651438   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007321

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYA PAL Father's Name: BABAN PAL

Mother's Name: REKHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036721

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24432    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651439   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013139

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYA PATHAK Father's Name: MANOJ KUMAR PATHAK

Mother's Name: SANGITA DEVI Form No.: 2526036724

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24433    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651440   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019740

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYA SINGH Father's Name: BALAVANT SINGH

Mother's Name: KIRAN DEVI Form No.: 2526036725

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 24216    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651441   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009856

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYA SINGH Father's Name: KAMTA SINGH

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036727

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 23647    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651442   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022192

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYA SINGH Father's Name: DILIP KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526036729

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23656    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651443   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020106

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYANKA Father's Name: MANJI YADAV

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526036731

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27316    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651444   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020547

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYANKA Father's Name: SHRIBHAGWAN BHARTI

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526036733

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25681    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651445   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009312

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYANKA Father's Name: PREM SAGAR YADAV

Mother's Name: PRABHAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036734

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23657    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651446   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011070

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYANKA KUMARI Father's Name: MANOJ YADAV

Mother's Name: PUTUL DEVI Form No.: 2526036735

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23637    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651447   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008124

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYANKA PANDEY Father's Name: HAKIM PANDEY

Mother's Name: LILAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526036736

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24217    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651448   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020187

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYANKA YADAV Father's Name: BHRIGUNATH YADAV

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526036942

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24267    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651449   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007285

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYANSHU Father's Name: JITENDRA KUMAR

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526037016

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25669    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651451   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021579

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYANSHU SAH Father's Name: RAJESH SAH

Mother's Name: BABITA DEVI Form No.: 2526037032

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24096    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651452   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018350

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PRIYANSHU SHEKHAR PANDEY Father's Name: MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: KALINDI PANDEY Form No.: 2526037047

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23383    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651453   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021963

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PUJA KUMARI Father's Name: MOTILAL PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: INDU DEVI Form No.: 2526037058

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23975    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651454   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013040

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PUJA SINGH Father's Name: SHRWAN SINGH

Mother's Name: SITA DEVI Form No.: 2526037100

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25088    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651455   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021227

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PUJA YADAV Father's Name: DHAN JI YADAV

Mother's Name: INDU DEVI Form No.: 2526037129

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25674    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651456   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020722

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PUNAM VERMA Father's Name: SANTOSH VERMA

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526042403

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26614    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651458   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010482

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PUNITA Father's Name: CHANDESHWAR RAM

Mother's Name: PRABHAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526037245

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25595    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651459   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017288

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PUNITA Father's Name: ARUN KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526037285

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25709    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651461   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015439

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: PUSHKAR RAJ SINGH Father's Name: DIGAMBAR SINGH

Mother's Name: RINKI DEVI Form No.: 2526037365

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27240    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651462   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010013

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RACHANA PANDEY Father's Name: AYODHYA NATH PANDEY

Mother's Name: RATNA PANDEY Form No.: 2526037388

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23760    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651463   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009338

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RADHA YADAV Father's Name: JAIRAM YADAV

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526045649

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 41555    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651464   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016793

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RADHESHYAM SINGH Father's Name: SUBHASH SINGH

Mother's Name: LUKSHMI DEVI Form No.: 2526037417

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23563    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651465   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017464

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAHUL KUMAR Father's Name: OM PRAKASH RAM

Mother's Name: MAMTA DEVI Form No.: 2526037464

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23865    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651466   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020653

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAHUL KUMAR GOND Father's Name: UDAY NARAYAN GOND

Mother's Name: RAJRANI DEVI Form No.: 2526037494

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 23567    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651467   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013440

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAHUL KUMAR SAH Father's Name: ANIL KUMAR SAH

Mother's Name: UMRAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526037520

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24192    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651468   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018241

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAHUL KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV

Mother's Name: ARTI DEVI Form No.: 2526037534

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23537    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651470   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020099

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAJ KUMAR PRASAD Father's Name: RAJESH PRASAD

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526037558

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25986    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651472   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022327

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAJIYA KHATOON Father's Name: YUNISH ANSARI

Mother's Name: FARIDA KHATOON Form No.: 2526037572

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24304    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651473   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020230

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAJKUMAR SAH Father's Name: HARERAM SAH

Mother's Name: SHAKUNTALA DEVI Form No.: 2526037772

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24120    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651474   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020833

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAJNISH KUMAR Father's Name: SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526037791

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 23630    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651475   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022171

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAJNISH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: RAJKISHOR YADAV

Mother's Name: MUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526037796

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26106    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651477   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009952

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAJPRAKASH MISHRA Father's Name: RAMJI MISHRA

Mother's Name: MAYA DEVI Form No.: 2526037805

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24385    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651478   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017955

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAJU KUMAR Father's Name: ASHOK KUMAR

Mother's Name: SHAKUNTALA DEVI Form No.: 2526037811

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24190    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651479   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022015

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAJU KUMAR PASWAN Father's Name: VISHUN JI PASWAN

Mother's Name: LAKHPATIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526037827

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24121    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651480   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017349

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAKHI SINGH Father's Name: RAJU SINGH

Mother's Name: MAMATA DEVI Form No.: 2526037842

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24323    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651481   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017080

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAM KUMAR RAM Father's Name: JAMUNA RAM

Mother's Name: PRABHAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526037851

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24325    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651482   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016744

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAMAN SINGH Father's Name: RANJEET SINGH

Mother's Name: NIRMALA DEVI Form No.: 2526037858

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 24338    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651483   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018173

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RANI Father's Name: CHUNMUN KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: CHINTA DEVI Form No.: 2526037861

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25045    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651484   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015612

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RANI KUMARI GOND Father's Name: SANTOSH GOND

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526037869

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24073    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651485   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011363

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RANI SINGH Father's Name: UPENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name: PINKI DEVI Form No.: 2526045675

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 41483    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651486   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019900

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RANI YADAV Father's Name: RAM NATH YADAV

Mother's Name: MEENA DEVI Form No.: 2526038083

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27485    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651487   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021159

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RANJEET KUMAR GOND Father's Name: HARENDRA KUMAR GOND

Mother's Name: TARA DEVI Form No.: 2526038091

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26514    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651489   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020491

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RANJIT BHARTI Father's Name: DINESH RAM

Mother's Name: BASANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526038142

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25113    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651491   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011066

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RANJU YADAV Father's Name: ANIL YADAV

Mother's Name: TETARI DEVI Form No.: 2526038167

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26007    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651492   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020632

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RASHMI TIWARI Father's Name: CHANDAN TIWARI

Mother's Name: SARITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038176

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24969    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651493   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019703

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAUNAK SINGH Father's Name: MANOJ SINGH

Mother's Name: PRAMILA SINGH Form No.: 2526038178

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24970    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651494   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020974

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAUNAK YADAV Father's Name: UPENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: SHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526038179

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26543    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651495   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009504

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAVI KUMAR PASWAN Father's Name: JITENDRA PASWAN

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038180

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25909    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651496   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019787

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAVI PANDEY Father's Name: ASHOK PANDEY

Mother's Name: SANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526038181

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26009    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651497   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013428

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAVI VERMA Father's Name: SUMESHVAR VERMA

Mother's Name: KALINTA DEVI Form No.: 2526042401

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26017    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651498   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011115

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAVIKANT TIWARI Father's Name: MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI

Mother's Name: KIRAN TIWARI Form No.: 2526038189

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26036    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651499   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009578

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RAVISHANKAR PRASAD Father's Name: AMBIKA PRASAD RAM

Mother's Name: INDU DEVI Form No.: 2526038190

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24971    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651500   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010005

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: REETA YADAV Father's Name: BHUTELI YADAV

Mother's Name: GAYATARI DEVI Form No.: 2526038191

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26234    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651501   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010744

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: REKHA KUMARI YADAV Father's Name: DIPAN YADAV

Mother's Name: DURGA DEVI Form No.: 2526038192

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26692    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651502   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008385

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RENU Father's Name: DAYA SHANKAR RAM

Mother's Name: LALITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038194

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27616    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651503   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012186

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RENU Father's Name: UMESH KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: SUNAINA DEVI Form No.: 2526038196

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25604    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651504   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010624

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RESHMA KHATUN Father's Name: MD RAJIULLAH ANSARI

Mother's Name: NURAISHA KHATUN Form No.: 2526038200

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24972    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651505   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010076

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RIDDHI GUPTA Father's Name: SHRI PRAKASH GUPTA

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526038201

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26037    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651506   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020211

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RIMA PASWAN Father's Name: UMESH PASWAN

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526038202

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26693    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651507   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009845

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RIMI Father's Name: SATYANARAYAN SHARMA

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038203

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 26694    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651508   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022230

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RIMJHIM SINGH Father's Name: RAMA RATAN SINGH

Mother's Name: CHANDA SINGH Form No.: 2526038206

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 26235    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651509   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012887

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RIMJHIM YADAV Father's Name: MANOJ YADAV

Mother's Name: INDU DEVI Form No.: 2526038210

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25735    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651510   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012824

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RINKI Father's Name: LALBAHADUR PASWAN

Mother's Name: SITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038213

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26010    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651511   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011739

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RINKI YADAV Father's Name: SHAMBHU NATH YADAV

Mother's Name: KAMALAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526038215

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27617    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651512   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020159

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RINKOO KUMARI VERMA Father's Name: RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA

Mother's Name: SHARDA DEVI Form No.: 2526038216

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25736    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651513   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022251

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RISITA SINGH Father's Name: PARMATMA NAND SINGH

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526038217

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26011    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651514   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012732

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITAMBHARA SINGH Father's Name: BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: BABY SINGH Form No.: 2526038218

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25910    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651515   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017034

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITESH CHAURASIA Father's Name: NARESH CHAURASIA

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526038219

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26695    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651516   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021021

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITESH KUMAR RAM Father's Name: UMESH KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: SUNAINA DEVI Form No.: 2526038220

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25911    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651517   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020562

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITESH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: MANOJ YADAV

Mother's Name: URMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526038221

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26038    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651518   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021366

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITESH VERMA Father's Name: SHIVSHANKAR VERMA

Mother's Name: PREMSHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526038223

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26236    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651520   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017482

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITI KUMARI YADAV Father's Name: KASHINATH YADAV

Mother's Name: ARTI DEVI Form No.: 2526038224

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26696    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651521   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012156

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITIK KUMAR VERMA Father's Name: SHIV MANGAL VERMA

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038225

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26697    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651524   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008479

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITIKA THAKUR Father's Name: MADAN THAKUR

Mother's Name: LALMUNI DEVI Form No.: 2526038226

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26039    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651525   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011422

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITIKA YADAV Father's Name: YADAVENDRA KUMAR YADAV

Mother's Name: PUSHPA DEVI Form No.: 2526038227

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26012    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651526   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008929

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITU KUMARI Father's Name: DINESH KUMAR PRASAD

Mother's Name: DURGAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526038228

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25912    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651527   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021764

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RITU YADAV Father's Name: GOPAL JI YADAV

Mother's Name: MUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526038229

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26213    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651528   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006950

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RIYA RATHAUR Father's Name: YOGENDRA RATHAUR

Mother's Name: MANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526038233

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26214    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651529   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019230

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RIZWANA KHATOON Father's Name: MD MURSHID ANSARI

Mother's Name: JARINA KHATOON Form No.: 2526038237

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26237    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651530   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016728

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROHAN KUMAR GOND Father's Name: YOGENDRA GOND

Mother's Name: LALITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038242

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26013    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651531   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019524

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROHIT CHAUBEY Father's Name: OM PRAKASH CHAUBEY

Mother's Name: MEERA DEVI Form No.: 2526038248

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26014    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651533   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009771

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROHIT KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: SHRIBHAGAWAN SINGH

Mother's Name: VIBHA DEVI Form No.: 2526038256

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26040    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651534   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018770

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROHIT YADAV Father's Name: ARVIND YADAV

Mother's Name: PUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038261

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26215    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651535   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012590

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROMA TIWARI Father's Name: SANTOSH TIWARI

Mother's Name: SHANTI TIWARI Form No.: 2526045650

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 41481    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651536   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016850

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526038268

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 26339    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651537   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019958

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROSHAN SINGH Father's Name: SANJAY SINGH

Mother's Name: POONAM SINGH Form No.: 2526038273

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 26216    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651538   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011206

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROSHANI Father's Name: VIDYAPATI PRASAD

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038276

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 25737    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651539   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005912

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROSHANI KUMARI Father's Name: RAM KUMAR SAH

Mother's Name: PUNAM DEVI Form No.: 2526038281

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26340    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651540   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012678

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROSHANI KUMARI Father's Name: SAROJ SINGH

Mother's Name: ANITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038287

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 26217    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651541   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007124

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: ROVINDA YADAV Father's Name: HARINDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: RITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038291

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26015    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651542   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012811

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RUBI Father's Name: MANJI RAM

Mother's Name: LALSA DEVI Form No.: 2526038296

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27618    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651543   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022335

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RUBI KHATUN Father's Name: RAMJAN ANSARI

Mother's Name: SALMA KHATUN Form No.: 2526038306

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26016    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651544   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022068

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RUBI KHATUN Father's Name: IDRISH ANSARI

Mother's Name: SABIDA KHATUN Form No.: 2526038310

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 27619    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651545   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019416

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RUBI KUMARI Father's Name: SARJU YADAV

Mother's Name: MIRA DEVI Form No.: 2526038317

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25605    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651546   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011377

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RUBI KUMARI Father's Name: SURENDRA NATH TIWARI

Mother's Name: GEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526038320

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26253    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651548   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009988

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RUCHI SHARMA Father's Name: AJAY SHARMA

Mother's Name: VINITA SHARMA Form No.: 2526038326

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26218    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651549   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015176

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RUDRANSH TIWARI Father's Name: DEVENDRA NATH TIWARI

Mother's Name: SARITA TIWARI Form No.: 2526038331

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26238    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651550   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017969

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RUKSAR KHATUN Father's Name: MUHAMMAD TAUHID

Mother's Name: SHABYA BEGAM Form No.: 2526038334

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25606    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651551   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016956

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: RUPA KUMARI Father's Name: NIRANJAN SAHU

Mother's Name: NITU DEVI Form No.: 2526038337

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25607    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651552   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020201

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SACHIN KUMAR CHAURASIYA Father's Name: SANTOSH KUMAR CHAURASIYA

Mother's Name: SABITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038339

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26219    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651553   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017310

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SACHIN KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038343

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26698    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651554   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007027

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SACHIN YADAV Father's Name: NANDJI YADAV

Mother's Name: DURGAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526038346

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26220    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651555   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006055

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SADHANA KUMARI VERMA Father's Name: MANTU VERMA

Mother's Name: SITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038349

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26254    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651556   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009293

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAHANA KHATUN Father's Name: BADARE ALAM

Mother's Name: SOMDA KHATUN Form No.: 2526038353

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25608    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651557   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008373

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAHIL KUMAR SAH Father's Name: AMAR NATH SAH

Mother's Name: NISHA DEVI Form No.: 2526038356

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26221    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651558   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019879

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA Father's Name: MITHILESH SHRIVASTAVA

Mother's Name: SAROJ DEVI Form No.: 2526038358

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25738    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651559   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240014246

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAKSHI UPADHYAY Father's Name: SANJAY UPADHYAY

Mother's Name: ARCHANA UPADHYAY Form No.: 2526038360

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26341    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651560   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011424

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SALAHUDDIN Father's Name: SARAJUDDIN

Mother's Name: ISHRAT BANO Form No.: 2526038412

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 27281    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651561   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009720

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SALONI KESHARI Father's Name: PINKU KUMAR KESHARI

Mother's Name: RANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526038413

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 23723    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651562   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009889

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDEEP KUMAR MAURYA Father's Name: UMESH KUMAR MAURYA

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526038415

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24437    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651563   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009877

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDEEP KUMAR THAKUR Father's Name: RAJNARAYAN THAKUR

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526045651

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 41387    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651564   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009760

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDEEP PRAJAPATI Father's Name: SUNIL PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: MAMTA DEVI Form No.: 2526038417

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27282    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651565   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009422

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDEEP YADAV Father's Name: DAYASHANKAR YADAV

Mother's Name: CHINTA DEVI Form No.: 2526040264

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24568    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651566   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022279

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDHYA Father's Name: VISHWAKARMA MALI

Mother's Name: PRABHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040266

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27398    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651567   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007087

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDHYA KUMARI Father's Name: SHAILESH KUMAR

Mother's Name: ANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526040269

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24295    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651568   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018981

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDHYA KUMARI YADAV Father's Name: BARMESHAVAR YADAV

Mother's Name: RAMAVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040270

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25033    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651569   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008469

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDHYA RAWAT Father's Name: SANJAY RAWAT

Mother's Name: SANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526040272

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27399    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651570   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009084

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDHYA YADAV Father's Name: BAIJ NATH YADAV

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040274

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25311    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651571   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009780

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANDIP BHARTI Father's Name: VIRBAHADUR RAM

Mother's Name: TETARI DEVI Form No.: 2526045652

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 41482    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651572   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013198

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANGITA Father's Name: BIJENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name: SARITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040278

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27400    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651573   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006959

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANGITA KUMARI Father's Name: SHYAMBABU GUPTA

Mother's Name: SEEMA DEVI Form No.: 2526040280

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24786    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651574   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006001

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANIR KUMAR SAH Father's Name: SHRAVAN SAH

Mother's Name: MANJUSHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040282

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 25034    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651575   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016861

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANJANA KUMARI GUPTA Father's Name: SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

Mother's Name: SHUSHMA DEVI Form No.: 2526040284

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25312    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651578   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019886

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANJEEV KANNAUJIYA Father's Name: RANJEET KUMAR RAUSHAN

Mother's Name: MAMTA DEVI Form No.: 2526040285

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 27402    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651579   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010807

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANJU VERMA Father's Name: ASHOK VERMA

Mother's Name: SUSHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040287

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25183    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651580   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019824

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SANNI Father's Name: MUNNA PASWAN

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526040288

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26192    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651581   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021898

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUNNY KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: MANOJ YADAV

Mother's Name: SHAKUNTALA DEVI Form No.: 2526040289

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26193    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651582   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016663

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAPNA Father's Name: LAXMAN SAH

Mother's Name: PARWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040290

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24907    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651583   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009131

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAPNA GUPTA Father's Name: ANAND KUMAR GUPTA

Mother's Name: SHILPI DEVI Form No.: 2526040291

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 27403    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651584   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012949

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAPNA SAH Father's Name: DAYASHANKAR SAH

Mother's Name: SHARDA DEVI Form No.: 2526040292

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25313    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651585   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005939

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAPNA VERMA Father's Name: JAY PRAKASH VERMA

Mother's Name: LALMUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526040293

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24569    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651586   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012974

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SATISH KUMAR GIRI Father's Name: KESHAV GIRI

Mother's Name: AARTI DEVI Form No.: 2526040295

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24908    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651587   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016264

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SATISH VIKRAM KUMAR MAURYA Father's Name: KRISHNA KUMAR MAURYA

Mother's Name: SONIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526040296

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24391    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651588   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019270

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SATYAM KUMAR PANDEY Father's Name: SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: SHOBHA PANDEY Form No.: 2526040297

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24392    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651589   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011039

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SATYAM MAURYA Father's Name: BRIJESH MAURYA

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040298

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24393    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651590   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017134

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SATYAM PATHAK Father's Name: NARENDRA PATHAK

Mother's Name: RINKU PATHAK Form No.: 2526040299

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24909    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651591   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011049

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SATYAM TIWARI Father's Name: VINESHWAR TIWARI

Mother's Name: SAROJ DEVI Form No.: 2526040300

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25184    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651592   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010020

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SATYENDRA KUMAR Father's Name: RAMADHAR RAM

Mother's Name: USHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040301

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24570    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651593   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022032

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SATYPRAKASH KUMAR Father's Name: RAMNATH SAH

Mother's Name: PUNAM DEVI Form No.: 2526040302

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27404    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651594   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018056

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAUMYA CHAUBEY Father's Name: SUSHIL KUMAR CHAUBEY

Mother's Name: SHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040304

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25187    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651595   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007476

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAUMYA PANDEY Father's Name: RAKESH PANDEY

Mother's Name: SANGITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040305

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25188    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651596   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021553

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SAVITRI Father's Name: RAMPRIT YADAV

Mother's Name: DEWANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526040306

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24956    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651597   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016681

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHABYA SINGH Father's Name: ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: PRATIBHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040308

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25189    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651598   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009996

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHAHIL ANSARI Father's Name: MUNIR ANSARI

Mother's Name: FATIMA KHATUN Form No.: 2526040310

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24339    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651599   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016537

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHAILESH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: RAJNATH YADAV

Mother's Name: MAYA DEVI Form No.: 2526040311

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24075    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651600   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009217

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHALINI VERMA Father's Name: MUNNA VERMA

Mother's Name: DURGA DEVI Form No.: 2526040313

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24957    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651601   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006028

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHALU Father's Name: SUMER CHAUDHARY

Mother's Name: LALITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040316

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24340    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651602   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021447

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHALU Father's Name: LAKSHMAN YADAV

Mother's Name: RAJESHWARI DEVI Form No.: 2526040318

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27357    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651603   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019798

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHALU SAH Father's Name: PINTU SAH

Mother's Name: URMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040320

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24958    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651604   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015331

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHANI KUMAR PRASAD Father's Name: RAVINDRA PRASAD

Mother's Name: MAYA DEVI Form No.: 2526040321

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24789    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651605   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020515

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHANI KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: MOHAN YADAV

Mother's Name: SUSHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040323

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27358    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651606   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011302

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHARDA Father's Name: MADAN

Mother's Name: URMILA Form No.: 2526040324

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 25190    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651607   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021976

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHARDA KUMARI Father's Name: RAMNATH RAM

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526040325

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24959    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651608   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017193

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHASHANK SHANKAR KESHARI Father's Name: BIKAU PRASAD KESHARI

Mother's Name: MALATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040326

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27359    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651609   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008448

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHASHANK VERMA Father's Name: VINOD VERMA

Mother's Name: HEWANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526040327

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 27360    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651610   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009643

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHESHNATH YADAV Father's Name: SUDARSHAN YADAV

Mother's Name: KABUTARI DEVI Form No.: 2526040328

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24076    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651611   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009053

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHIKHA SHARMA Father's Name: OMPRAKASH SHARMA

Mother's Name: SUMITRA DEVI Form No.: 2526040329

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25191    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651612   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019710

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHILPI TIWARI Father's Name: SHIV JI TIWARI

Mother's Name: SIMA DEVI Form No.: 2526040331

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24341    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651613   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016669

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHILPI VERMA Father's Name: JAY PRAKASH VERMA

Mother's Name: SITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040332

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26110    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651614   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009811

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHIV KUMAR Father's Name: KRISHNA KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: GEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526040333

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24960    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651615   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013122

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHIVA KESHARI Father's Name: SHYAM LAL KESHARI

Mother's Name: SUMAN KESHARI Form No.: 2526040335

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24961    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651616   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011087

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHIVAM KUMAR KHARWAR Father's Name: YOGENDRA KHARWAR

Mother's Name: BABITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040336

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 24342    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651617   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009599

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: RAMCHANDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: KANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526040337

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26111    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651619   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010049

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHIVANGI MISHRA Father's Name: UPENDRA MISHRA

Mother's Name: ROJEE MISHRA Form No.: 2526040338

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27361    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651620   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011277

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHIVANGI SINGH Father's Name: PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: PUNAM SINGH Form No.: 2526040339

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24469    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651621   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021205

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHIVANGI SONI Father's Name: AJAY KUMAR SONI

Mother's Name: NEELAM DEVI Form No.: 2526040340

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24962    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651622   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008465

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHIVANI PANDEY Father's Name: SHAILENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

Mother's Name: ANITA PANDEY Form No.: 2526040341

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26112    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651623   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022205

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHOBHA YADAV Father's Name: MRITUNJAY YADAV

Mother's Name: MAMTA DEVI Form No.: 2526040343

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24790    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651624   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011442

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHRAVAN GOND Father's Name: TARKESHWAR GOND

Mother's Name: RAMAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040344

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24963    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651625   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013170

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHRAVAN KUMAR GOND Father's Name: SHIVSHANKAR GOND

Mother's Name: PARVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040345

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24470    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651626   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008890

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHREYA GUPTA Father's Name: RAJKUMAR GUPTA

Mother's Name: KANCHAN GUPTA Form No.: 2526040347

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26113    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651627   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011293

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHREYA SONI Father's Name: AMIT KUMAR SWARNKAR

Mother's Name: SHEELA DEVI Form No.: 2526040348

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27362    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651628   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007442

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHREYA TIWARI Father's Name: DHIRAN TIWARI

Mother's Name: GUDIYA DEVI Form No.: 2526040350

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 SANSKRIT-संस्कृ त नाटक एवं व्याकरण 2421

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24964    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651629   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011443

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHRIKANT PASWAN Father's Name: UMESH PRASAD

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040351

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27363    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651630   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020477

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHRISHTI YADAV Father's Name: RAVINDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: SHAKUNTALA DEVI Form No.: 2526042402

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26131    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651631   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020482

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHRIYANS PASWAN Father's Name: RAVINDRA PASWAN

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526040355

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24471    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651633   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010061

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHUBHAM VERMA Father's Name: SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA

Mother's Name: POONAM DEVI Form No.: 2526040358

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25047    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651634   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012216

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHWETA KUMARI Father's Name: ASHOK KUMAR DHUSIYA

Mother's Name: KUSUM DEVI Form No.: 2526040360

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27364    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651635   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009949

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHWETA MISHRA Father's Name: BANSHIDHAR MISHRA

Mother's Name: ARCHANA DEVI Form No.: 2526040365

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24077    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651636   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240022073

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHWETA PRAJAPATI Father's Name: DWARIKA PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: REETA DEVI Form No.: 2526040370

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24791    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651637   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012578

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHWETA TIWARI Father's Name: OM PRAKASH TIWARI

Mother's Name: PRATIBHA TIWARI Form No.: 2526040373

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24965    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651638   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017989

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHYAM SUNDER YADAV Father's Name: SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

Mother's Name: REETA DEVI Form No.: 2526040377

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24792    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651639   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016254

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SHYAMU KUMAR VERMA Father's Name: KANHAIYA VERMA

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526040380

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25192    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651640   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010073

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SIDDHI GUPTA Father's Name: SHRI PRAKASH GUPTA

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526040384

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25193    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651641   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019922

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SIDHARTH KUMAR VERMA Father's Name: SHIVJI VERMA

Mother's Name: MINA DEVI Form No.: 2526040388

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 26114    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651642   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010493

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SIMA Father's Name: VINOD KUMAR YADAV

Mother's Name: LAKHMUNI DEVI Form No.: 2526040392

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24793    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651643   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010889

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SIMARAN KHATUN Father's Name: JAKIR HUSAIN

Mother's Name: NAJRUN KHATUN Form No.: 2526040396

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26115    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651644   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005920

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SIMI Father's Name: OMPRAKASH PRASAD

Mother's Name: SUMAN DEVI Form No.: 2526040399

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24794    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651645   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011359

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SIMRAN CHAUBEY Father's Name: SUSHIL KUMAR CHAUBEY

Mother's Name: SHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040401

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24472    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651646   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010082

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SIMRAN SAH Father's Name: ABHISHEK KUMAR

Mother's Name: SAPNA DEVI Form No.: 2526040402

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27365    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651647   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007270

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SNEHA KUMARI Father's Name: RAJU LAL

Mother's Name: SUNITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040404

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 25048    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651648   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018866

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SOMIKA Father's Name: CHANDRIKA PRASAD

Mother's Name: RAJKUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526040405

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27366    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651649   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021598

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SONAM GUPTA Father's Name: RAM CHANDRA GUPTA

Mother's Name: DEV KUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526040408

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24473    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651650   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013445

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SONAM MALI Father's Name: KOMAL MALI

Mother's Name: ANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526040411

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27367    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651651   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007046

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SONI Father's Name: RAJESH YADAV

Mother's Name: BEBI DEVI Form No.: 2526040415

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26116    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651652   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008830

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SONI CHAUBEY Father's Name: SWAMITRA CHAUBEY

Mother's Name: PRATIVA DEVI Form No.: 2526040419

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27368    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651653   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012894

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SONI SINGH Father's Name: SUBHASH SINGH

Mother's Name: MEERA DEVI Form No.: 2526040420

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25194    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651654   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020903

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SONI YADAV Father's Name: VIJAY YADAV

Mother's Name: CHINTA DEVI Form No.: 2526040422

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25195    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651655   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012301

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SONU KUMAR RAM Father's Name: MANOJ KUMAR RAM

Mother's Name: GYANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526040424

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24155    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651656   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017995

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SONU KUMAR SAH Father's Name: PRABHUNATH SAH

Mother's Name: ASHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040426

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24966    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651657   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009657

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SOORAJ KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: MUNNA KUMAR YADAV

Mother's Name: PRABHAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040428

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25029    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651658   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020663

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUBI SINGH Father's Name: VIDYANAND SINGH

Mother's Name: KAMALAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040429

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25049    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651659   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007146

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUDHANSHU KUMAR Father's Name: CHINTAHARAN YADAV

Mother's Name: SAVITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040430

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24474    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651660   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012006

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUDHANSHU PATHAK Father's Name: SHESHMANI PATHAK

Mother's Name: REENA PATHAK Form No.: 2526040432

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 25145    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651661   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008367

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUJATA Father's Name: KAMESHWAR TIWARI

Mother's Name: NIRAJ TIWARI Form No.: 2526040434

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27423    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651662   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010523

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUJEET KUMAR MAURYA Father's Name: VISHNU KUMAR MAURYA

Mother's Name: PRAMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040435

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25050    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651663   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019376

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUJIT KUMAR GUPTA Father's Name: ANIL SAHU

Mother's Name: SAVITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040436

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

4 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25051    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651665   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020570

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUJIT KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: DHANJI YADAV

Mother's Name: MANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526040437

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 26186    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651667   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020126

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUMANT PRASAD Father's Name: MADAN PRASAD

Mother's Name: PARVATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040442

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25146    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651668   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011903

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUMIT KESHARI Father's Name: ANIL KUMAR KESHARI

Mother's Name: SADHANA DEVI Form No.: 2526040445

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

5 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25052    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651669   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021497

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUMIT KUMAR PASWAN Father's Name: KRISHNA PASWAN

Mother's Name: BHAGMANI DEVI Form No.: 2526040449

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 27424    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651670   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008032

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUMIT KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: SUDHIR SINGH

Mother's Name: SANGEETA DEVI Form No.: 2526040453

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24156    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651671   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010035

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUNAINA PARAVIN Father's Name: MD ABBAS

Mother's Name: KAMRUN NISHA Form No.: 2526040454

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25147    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651672   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019347

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUNITA Father's Name: LAKSHMAN SAH

Mother's Name: SAVITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040457

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25053    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651673   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021921

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUNITA Father's Name: JITENDRA PRASAD

Mother's Name: CHANDRAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040462

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25148    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651674   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240014196

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUNITA KUMARI Father's Name: MANOJ YADAV

Mother's Name: PUTUL DEVI Form No.: 2526040466

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24905    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651675   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008376

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUNITA YADAV Father's Name: HARENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: KIRAN DEVI Form No.: 2526040469

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 25431    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651676   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009479

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUNITA YADAV Father's Name: HEERALAL YADAV

Mother's Name: GYANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526040473

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24497    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651677   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016530

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SURAJ KUMAR Father's Name: DAYA PRASAD SHAW

Mother's Name: LALITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040475

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 26187    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651678   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007112

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SURAJ KUMAR GOND Father's Name: PARAS GOND

Mother's Name: VIDYAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040477

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25149    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651679   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016607

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SURUCHI VERMA Father's Name: RAMSURESH VERMA

Mother's Name: SHOBHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040478

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27425    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651680   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011098

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUSHANT SINGH Father's Name: RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH

Mother's Name: PRIYA SINGH Form No.: 2526040479

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25196    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651681   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240006049

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SUSHIL YADAV Father's Name: RADHVENDRA YADAV

Mother's Name: IMIRTI DEVI Form No.: 2526040480

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 25432    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651682   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012788

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SVETA GUPTA Father's Name: RAM CHANDRA GUPTA

Mother's Name: DEVKUMARI DEVI Form No.: 2526040482

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 25150    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651683   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011166

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: SWETA SHRIVASTAVA Father's Name: MITHILESH LAL

Mother's Name: SAROJ SHRIVASTAVA Form No.: 2526040483

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27426    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651684   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015270

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: TANU SINGH Father's Name: RAKESH SINGH

Mother's Name: MUNNI DEVI Form No.: 2526040485

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 25197    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651686   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013394

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: TRIPURARI SHARMA Father's Name: RADHESHYAM SHARMA

Mother's Name: SAVITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040486

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 25588    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651687   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017017

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: UDAY NARAYAN SHARMA Father's Name: UPENDRA NATH SHARMA

Mother's Name: CHANDRAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040488

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24644    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651688   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240012935

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: UDAY NARAYAN SINGH Father's Name: ABHAY KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: RINKU DEVI Form No.: 2526040490

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 25151    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651689   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009403

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: UJALA Father's Name: GHANSHYAM RAM

Mother's Name: PRAMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040492

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25152    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651690   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017424

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: UMA PRAJAPATI Father's Name: YOGENDRA PRAJAPATI

Mother's Name: DEWANTI DEVI Form No.: 2526040493

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24645    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651691   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021862

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VANDANA YADAV Father's Name: PARMESHWAR YADAV

Mother's Name: PUNAM DEVI Form No.: 2526040497

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24906    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651692   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011774

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VED PRAKASH SAH Father's Name: DEVNATH SAH

Mother's Name: PRAMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040499

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24498    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651693   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007162

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VICKEY VERMA Father's Name: RAJESH VERMA

Mother's Name: RITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040501

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 27427    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651695   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010980

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Father's Name: MUNNI LAL GUPTA

Mother's Name: VIMLA DEVI Form No.: 2526040507

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24578    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651696   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019495

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIJAY LAXMI MISHRA Father's Name: JAY SHANKAR MISHRA

Mother's Name: PRATIBHA DEVI Form No.: 2526040514

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 24646    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651697   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016719

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY Father's Name: VINOD PANDEY

Mother's Name: URMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040519

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25027    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651699   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240018459

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIKASH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: KUNJ BIHARI YADAV

Mother's Name: BABITA DEVI Form No.: 2526040527

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25153    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651700   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021724

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIKASH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: RAMSAGAR YADAV

Mother's Name: SHILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040533

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 27428    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651701   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240007090

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIKRAM VERMA Father's Name: KEDARNATH VERMA

Mother's Name: RAM DEVI Form No.: 2526040538

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25589    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651702   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240019927

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIMLESH KUMAR Father's Name: RAJNATH RAM

Mother's Name: PRAMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040545

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24647    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651703   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240016799

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIPUL SINGH Father's Name: RAM SEVAK SINGH

Mother's Name: RENU DEVI Form No.: 2526040550

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24648    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651704   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240014296

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIRAT SINGH Father's Name: SHRI BHAGWAN SINGH

Mother's Name: KUSUM DEVI Form No.: 2526040552

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26188    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651705   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240009796

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VISHAL CHAUDHARI Father's Name: DHARMDEV CHAUDHARI

Mother's Name: CHANDRAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040554

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

3 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

4 MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTROY-History of Modern India (1757 A.D. – 1950 A.D.) 2411

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 26189    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651706   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240013231

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VISHAL KUMAR KESHARI Father's Name: BHRIGUNATH PRASAD KESHARI

Mother's Name: RANJU DEVI Form No.: 2526040555

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 POLITICAL SCIENCE(Minor)-Political Process In India 2492M
 

Print(ID) 24579    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651707   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020471

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VISHAL KUMAR MAURYA Father's Name: RAJKUMAR MAURYA

Mother's Name: REENA DEVI Form No.: 2526040556

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24649    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651708   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240015489

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VISHAL KUMAR SINGH Father's Name: DINESH KUMAR SINGH

Mother's Name: MADHU SINGH Form No.: 2526040557

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 26190    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651709   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240008433

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VISHAL KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: GAURISHANKAR YADAV

Mother's Name: RUKMANI DEVI Form No.: 2526040558

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 ECONOMICS(Minor)-History of Economic Thought 2494M
 

Print(ID) 24650    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651710   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240021657

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VISHVJEET PASWAN Father's Name: BHARAT PASWAN

Mother's Name: UMRAWATI DEVI Form No.: 2526040559

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25232    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651711   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240005991

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: VIVEK PANDEY Father's Name: BRIJ MOHAN PANDEY

Mother's Name: KIRAN PANDEY Form No.: 2526040560

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ECONOMICS-History of Economic Thought 2405

2 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24580    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651712   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240011414

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: YASH KUMAR YADAV Father's Name: RAMBELAS YADAV

Mother's Name: PUSHPA DEVI Form No.: 2526040561

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 ENGLISH-British and American Drama 2407

2 HINDI-हिन्दी गध 2410

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

4 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

5 Vocational-Community Science 2442

6 SOCIOLOGY(Minor)-Social Change & Social Movements 2493M
 

Print(ID) 26191    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651713   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240010856

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: YASMEEN PARVEEN Father's Name: MD ROJADDIN

Mother's Name: RAJIYA BEGAM Form No.: 2526040562

Gender: Female

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 25028    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651714   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240017154

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: YUVRAJ SINGH Father's Name: NIRMAL SINGH

Mother's Name: KUSUM DEVI Form No.: 2526040564

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

2 SOCIOLOGY-Social Change & Social Movements 2401

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

5 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

6 Vocational-Community Science 2442

7 HINDI(Minor)-हिन्दी गध 2490M

 

Print(ID) 24651    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre



Odd Semester Examination 2025-26

Roll No:  251208651715   

Student Category: REGULAR

Exam Center:
(1425) AVADH BIHARI SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA, SHRIKANTPUR URF NARAYANGARH, POST KARMANPUR,
BALLIA

Course Name: (202) BA SEMESTER III   Semester: 3 Enrollment No.: JNCU240020499

University/College
Code & Name :

(1208) AMAR NATH MISHRA SNATKOTTAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, DUBEY CHHAPARA, BALLIA

Name of Student: YUVRAJ SINGH Father's Name: NARENDRA SINGH

Mother's Name: PRAMILA DEVI Form No.: 2526040569

Gender: Male

Catch No. and Titles
S.No Subject/ Paper Title Catch No.

1 GEOGRAPHY-Statistical Techniques and Surveying

2 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-Basics of Operational Exercises-lll

3 DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES-National Security - Conceptual Aspects 2404N

4 GEOGRAPHY-Environment, Disaster Management and Climate Change 2409N

5 POLITICAL SCIENCE-Political Process In India 2419

6 Co-Curricular-Human Values and Environmental Studies 2440

7 Vocational-Community Science 2442

8 ENGLISH(Minor)-British and American Drama 2491M
 

Print(ID) 24581    

Admit Card Live Date
12/11/2025

   

Signature of Principal & Seal Registrar

   

   

Important Notes:
1. Examinees having mobile and other electronic gadgets in their possession will not be allowed by the examination centre.
2. At least One Identity proof (Aadhar Card/Pan Card/ Voter Card/ Passport/Driving Licence) in original must be with the examinees during the examinations and if

demanded will be shown to the invigilator.

3. Candidate without Face Cover/ Mask will not be allowed in the examination centre


